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2024/25 14th round, Match #54
Friday, 27.10.2024, 14:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 14°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

1 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

34 Olkhovyi Illia
9 Bei Andrii
4 Zin Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen
7 Mudryi Maksym
88 Kukharuk Andrii
30 Doroshenko Arsentii
35 Sydun Vadym
18 Posievkin Radion
77 Haladei Dmytro
10 Riznyk Andrii (C)

Substitutes
71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
14 Bats Marian
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
2 Tanchak Vasyl
44 Davydov Serhii
8 Kytsun Marko
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
45 Napuda Valentyn

Coach
Virt Yurii

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Dmytruk Taras
4 Chuiev Bohdan
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
5 Prikhna Dmytro
25 Rozhko Vitalii
8 Matiushenko Ivan
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh (C)
29 Remeniak Artur
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
99 Barchenko Denys
88 Nahiiev Dmytro
34 Khondak Danyil
33 Yeremenko Vladyslav
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
19 Maksymets Maksym
7 Hunichev Yehor
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

Referee:
Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Moroziuk Bohdan
4th Official:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #54
Friday, 27.10.2024, 14:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 14°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil 1 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
13' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

20' 11 Riazantsev Yevhenii

29' 29 Remeniak Artur

46' 11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
19 Maksymets Maksym

62' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
7 Hunichev Yehor

66' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
18 Posievkin Radion

44 Davydov Serhii 75'

75' 29 Remeniak Artur
17 Vorobchak Nazarii

10 Riznyk Andrii 77'

80' 7 Hunichev Yehor

30 Doroshenko Arsentii
45 Napuda Valentyn 85'

85' 25 Rozhko Vitalii
34 Khondak Danyil

85' 8 Matiushenko Ivan
16 Shalfieiev Yehor

35 Sydun Vadym FT

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


